Achromatische Farben Weiss fiir acht Lichtarten; Farbenraum CIEXYZ; K=25:1

Code

Wi
Wi
Wy
Wi
Wi
Wy
Wi
Wi

BG680-1A

380_770
380_770
380_770
380_770
380_770
380_770
380_770
380_770

X0

87.38
87.89
88.66
89.82
91.57
94.24
98.36

Y10

89.99
89.99
89.99
90.0

90.0

89.99
89.99

104.88 89.99

Z10

93.61
85.99
77.55
68.22
58.0

46.94
35.27
23.52

X10

0.3224
0.333

0.346

0.3621
0.3822
0.4076
0.4398
0.4802

Y10

210

0.3321
0.341

0.3512
0.3628
0.3756
0.3892
0.4024
0.412

hyy,10 Lichtart

0.3454
0.3258
0.3026
0.275

0.2421
0.203

0.1577
0.1077

225.8
225.6
225.4
225.0
2245
223.6
222.4
220.6

P60
P55
P50
P45
P40
P35
P30
P25

0-001030-L0

BG680-7R




